
2024 MACTE Membership Roster

Institution EmailMember Name Voting Member
Rockhurst University hilary.logan@rockhurst.edu
Rockhurst University nilufer.guler@rockhurst.edu

Rockhurst University kyle.bush@rockhurst.edu
Rockhurst University diana.curtis@rockhurst.edu
Saint Charles Community College lfaszold@stchas.edu
Saint Charles Community College dlammers@stchas.edu
Saint Charles Community College nnunnfaron@stchas.edu
Saint Louis Community College nhassanzadeh@stlcc.edu
Saint Louis Community College 
Saint Louis Community College tnomensen@stlcc.edu
Saint Louis University gary.ritter@slu.edu
Saint Louis University elizabeth.nutt@slu.edu
Saint Louis University benton.brown@slu.edu
Saint Louis University
Saint Louis University
Saint Louis University jaime.welborn@slu.edu
Saint Louis University vasilika.tsichlis@slu.edu
Southeast Missouri State University balberson@semo.edu
Southeast Missouri State University sholder@semo.edu
Southeast Missouri State University aelincoln@semo.edu
Southeast Missouri State University rpensel@semo.edu
Southeast Missouri State University sclapsaddle@semo.edu
Southeast Missouri State University smsmith@semo.edu
Southeast Missouri State University
Southeast Missouri State University rlsmith@semo.edu
Southwest Baptist University kpatterson@sbuniv.edu
Southwest Baptist University broderick@sbuniv.edu
Southwest Baptist University jbbryant@sbuniv.edu

State Fair Community College loesterle@sfccmo.edu

Ddoak@stephens.edu

ethomas@stephens.edu

Three Rivers College asanders@trcc.edu
Truman State University jjones@truman.edu
Truman State University sjensen@truman.edu
Truman State University jharding@truman.edu
Truman State University edcertification@truman.edu
University of Central Missouri mccoy@ucmo.edu
University of Central Missouri clements@ucmo.edu
University of Central Missouri bias@ucmo.edu
University of Central Missouri dieckman@ucmo.edu
University of Central Missouri larobbins@ucmo.edu
University of Central Missouri mthomas@ucmo.edu
University of Central Missouri jlarsen@ucmo.edu
University of Missouri - Columbia RileyTillmanT@missouri.edu
University of Missouri - Columbia NicholsSL@missouri.edu
University of Missouri - Columbia
University of Missouri - Columbia GoranL@missouri.edu
University of Missouri - Columbia KingsleyL@missouri.edu
University of Missouri - Columbia NuetzmannK@missouri.edu
University of Missouri - Columbia
University of Missouri - Columbia
University of Missouri - Columbia
University of Missouri - Columbia
University of Missouri - Columbia MurphyBri@missouri.edu
University of Missouri - Columbia FellabaumJe@missouri.edu
University of Missouri - Columbia BensonKL@missouri.edu

Hilary Logan No
Nilufer Guler No

No
Diana Curtis No
Lisa Faszold Yes
Denise Lammers No
Nicole Nunn-Faron Yes
Nikki Hassanzadeh Yes

Tracy Nomensen Yes
Gary Ritter Yes
Elizabeth Nutt No
Benton Brown Yes

Jamie Welborn No
Vasilika Tsichlis No
Buddy Alberson Yes
Sherry Holder No
Alicia Lincoln Yes
Rodney Pensel Yes
Shannon Clapsaddle Yes
Shonta Smith Yes

Robin Smith No
Kevin Patterson Yes
Brooklyn Roderick No
Julie Bryant Yes

Lisa Oesterle No

Danyelle Doak No

Lizzie Thomas No

Faye Sanders Yes
John Jones Yes
Sarah Jensen No
Jeanne Harding Yes
Charisse Hatfield Yes
Ann McCoy Yes
Rachel Clements No
Ken Bias Yes
Andrea "Andi" Dieckman Yes
Lisa Robbins Yes
Matthew Thomas Yes
Jill Larsen No
Chris Riley-Tillman No
Shawna Nichols No

Lisa Goran Yes
Laurie Kingsley Yes
Kim Nuetzmann Yes

Bridget Murphy No
Jennifer Fellabaum-Toston No
Kelly Benson No

Kyle Bush

Joan Williams No

Jessica Leonard No
Karen Tichy No

Jana Gerard No

Cara Barth-Fagan Yes

Beth Watson Yes

Leslie Aguilar Yes

Bethany Schofield Yes
Leslie McTighe Yes

Sankalp Shivaprakash Yes

Mike Metz Yes
Corey Webel Yes
Michelle Mathews No
Rachel Enyart No

jwilliamsc@stlcc.edu

jessica.leonard@slu.edu
karen.tichy@slu.edu

jgerard@semo.edu

State Fair Community College cbarthfagan1@sfccmo.edu

Stephens College ewatson@stephens.edu
Stephens College
Stephens College Laguilar@stephens.edu
Stephens College
The Educator Academy bethany@educator-academy.org
The Educator Academy leslie@educator-academy.org

EduTech@missouri.edu

MetzML@missouri.edu
WebelCM@missouri.edu
mathewsm@missouri.edu
EnyartR@missouri.edu


